1
®
EL1881C
FN7018Data Sheet September 16, 2002
Sync Separator, Low Power
The EL1881C video sync separator is
manufactured using Elantec’s high
performance analog CMOS process.

(8-PIN PDIP, SO)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NO. PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. NO.
EL1881CN 8-Pin PDIP - MDP0031
EL1881CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL1881CS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL1881CS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
COMPOSITE SYNC OUT
COMPOSITE VIDEO IN
VERTICAL SYNC OUT
GND